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threenotchdbrewing.com/pages/rva
2930 W Broad St, Richmond, Virginia, 23230

WINES, COCKTAILS, PREMIUM LIQUORS, MOCKTAILS

FEATURED COCKTAILS

Starring Three Notch'd Distilling's Hatchet Head Bourbon

Orion Old Fashioned
Orion blue corn bourbon, muddled orange, simple syrup, &
Angostura Bitters

Hatchet Head Old Fashioned
Hatchet Head bourbon, muddled orange, simple syrup, &
Angostura Bitters

Gold Rush
Hatchet Head bourbon, Honey Syrup, Lemon

Lynchburg Lemonade
Hatchet Head bourbon, triple sec, & sour

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

Cherry Limeade
Cirrus Vodka, Lime, Cherry Grenadine, Soda, Simple

Gose-Rita
Lunzazul Blanco, Triple Sec, Agave, Lemon, Lime, Topped with
our rotating seasonal gose.

Blood Orange Breeze
Belle Isle Blood Orange Moonshine, Cranberry, Lime

Addition Edition
Hunter & Scott Bourbon by Reservoir, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitters.

Dark & Stormy
Gosling's Dark Rum & 3NB Craft Ginger Beer

LOCAL WHISKEY FLIGHTS

4 - half ounce pours of selected whiskeys served neat for
sampling. No substitutions

Bourbon Flight
3ND Orion, 3ND Hatchet Head, Hunter & Scott by Reservoir,
Ragged Branch Signature

Rye Flight
Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye, Sagamore Spirit Rye, Copper
Fox Rye, Three Crosses Noble Hound Dark Rye

March 15, 2024

$15.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$15.00

$13.00

$15.00

$14.00
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LIMITED AVAILABILITY AND RARE
BOURBONS

While supplies last

Copper Fox - Peachwood Aged Whisky 1.50z $12.00
Ezra Brooks Distiller's Collection Bourbon 1.50z $13.00
Henry McKenna Single Barrel 10Yr Bourbon 1.50z $13.00
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 1.50z $13.00
Blanton's Single Barrel Bourbon 1.50z $14.00
Heaven Hill 7yr Bottled In Bond Bourbon 1.50z $14.00
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel Bourbon 1.50z $14.00
Knob Creek Single Barrel Rye Whiskey 1.50z $14.00
Pikesville 110 Proof Rye Whiskey 1.50z $14.00
Michter's American Whiskey 1.50z $15.00
Old Elk 7 Year Wheated Bourbon 1.50z $16.00

BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE & SCOTCH

Available as 1.50z Pours - Neat or On the Rocks

Three Notch'd Distilling Company Hatchet Head 1.50z $10.00
Bourbon

Nellysford, VA

Three Notch'd Distilling Company Orion Blue Corn 1507 $15.00
Bourbon

Nellysford, VA

Brough Brothers Bourbon $10.00
Louisville, KY

Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye Whiskey $10.00
Purcellville, VA

Copper Fox Rye Whiskey $12.00
Williamsburg, VA

Filibuster Boondoggler Whiskey $10.00
Maurertown, VA

Ironclad Straight Bourbon Whiskey $14.00

Newport News, VA

Subscribe to us on Untappd



BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE & SCOTCH

Available as 1.50z Pours - Neat or On the Rocks

KO Bare Knuckle Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Manassas, VA

High West Double Rye Whiskey
Wanship, Utah

Hunter & Scott Bourbon Whiskey
Richmond, VA

Ragged Branch Signature Bourbon
Charlottesville, VA

Sagamore Spirit Signature Rye Whiskey
Baltimore, MD

Stranahan's Colorado Original Single Malt
Whiskey
Denver, CO

Three Crosses Noble Hound Dark Rye Whiskey
Powhatan, VA

Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey
Shelbyville, TN

Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey
Shelbyville, TN

Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey
Shelbyville, TN

Johnnie Walker 12yr Black Label
Scotland

Macallan Double Cask 12yr Single Malt Scotch
Whisky
Speyside, Scotland

March 15, 2024

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$11.00

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

- $12.00

$16.00
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MOCKTAILS (NON ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS) $6

Cranberry Mule
Cranberry, Lime Juice, Non Alcoholic 3NB ginger Beer

Paradise

Lemon, Orange, Pineapple, Simple, Non Alcoholic 3NB Ginger Beer

Mockarita
Lime, Orange, Lemon, Simple, Soda

WINES

Mia Sparkling Moscato
Spain

Freixenet Carta Nevada Brut Cava - Sparkling
Spain

The Dreaming Tree Rose
California, USA

SeaGlass Pinot Grigio
Central Coast, California, USA

Chateau Ste. Michelle Dry Riesling
Columbia Valley, Washington, USA

McBride Sisters Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

McBride Sisters Chardonnay
Central Coast, California, USA

Spellbound Pinot Noir
California, USA

McBride Sisters Red Blend
Central Coast, California, USA

Glass $10.00

Glass $10.00

Glass $10.00
Bottle $34.00

Glass $10.00
Bottle $34.00

Glass $10.00
Bottle $34.00

Glass $11.00
Bottle $37.00

Glass $11.00
Bottle $37.00

Glass $10.00
Bottle $34.00

Glass $11.00
Bottle $37.00
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