

WINES, COCKTAILS, PREMIUM LIQUORS, MOCKTAILS

FEATURED COCKTAILS Starring Three Notch'd Distilling's Hatchet Head Bourbon		LIMITED AVAILABILITY AND RARE BOURBONS		
Orion Old Fashioned	\$15.00	While supplies last		
Orion blue corn bourbon, muddled orange, simple syrup, & Angostura Bitters		Copper Fox - Peachwood Aged Whisky	1.5oz \$ 12.00	
Hatchet Head Old Fashioned Hatchet Head bourbon, muddled orange, simple syrup, & Angostura Bitters	\$13.00	Ezra Brooks Distiller's Collection Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 13.00	
		Henry McKenna Single Barrel 10Yr Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 13.00	
Gold Rush	\$13.00	Buffalo Trace Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 13.00	
Hatchet Head bourbon, Honey Syrup, Lemon		Blanton's Single Barrel Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 14.00	
Lynchburg Lemonade Hatchet Head bourbon, triple sec, & sour	\$13.00	Heaven Hill 7yr Bottled In Bond Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 14.00	
		Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 14.00	
SEASONAL COCKTAILS		Knob Creek Single Barrel Rye Whiskey	1.5oz \$ 14.00	
Cherry Limeade Cirrus Vodka, Lime, Cherry Grenadine, Soda, Simple	\$12.00	Pikesville 110 Proof Rye Whiskey	1.5oz \$ 14.00	
		Michter's American Whiskey	1.5oz \$ 15.00	
Gose-Rita Lunzazul Blanco, Triple Sec, Agave, Lemon, Lime, Topped with our rotating seasonal gose.	\$12.00	Old Elk 7 Year Wheated Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 16.00	
Blood Orange Breeze Belle Isle Blood Orange Moonshine, Cranberry, Lime	\$14.00	BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE & SCOTCH Available as 1.5oz Pours - Neat or On the Rocks		
Addition Edition Hunter & Scott Bourbon by Reservoir, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters.	\$15.00	Three Notch'd Distilling Company Hatchet Head Bourbon	1.5oz \$ 10.00	
Dark & Stormy Gosling's Dark Rum & 3NB Craft Ginger Beer	\$13.00	Nellysford, VA Three Notch'd Distilling Company Orion Blue Corn Bourbon Nellysford, VA	1.5oz \$ 15.00	
LOCAL WHISKEY FLIGHTS 4 - half ounce pours of selected whiskeys served neat for		Brough Brothers Bourbon Louisville, KY	\$10.00	
sampling. No substitutions		Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye Whiskey Purcellville, VA	\$10.00	
Bourbon Flight 3ND Orion, 3ND Hatchet Head, Hunter & Scott by Reservoir, Ragged Branch Signature	\$15.00	Copper Fox Rye Whiskey Williamsburg, VA	\$ 12.00	
Rye Flight Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye, Sagamore Spirit Rye, Copper Fox Rye, Three Crosses Noble Hound Dark Rye	\$14.00	Filibuster Boondoggler Whiskey Maurertown, VA	\$10.00	
		Ironclad Straight Bourbon Whiskey Newport News, VA	\$14.00	

BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE & SCOTCH Available as 1.5oz Pours - Neat or On the Rocks

BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE & SCOTO Available as 1.5oz Pours - Neat or On the Rocks	Н	MOCKTAILS (NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS) \$6	
KO Bare Knuckle Straight Bourbon Whiskey Manassas, VA	\$10.00	Cranberry Mule Cranberry, Lime Juice, Non Alcoholic 3NB ginger Beer	
High West Double Rye Whiskey Wanship, Utah	\$10.00	Paradise Lemon, Orange, Pineapple, Simple, Non Alcoholic 3NB Ginger Beer	
Hunter & Scott Bourbon Whiskey Richmond, VA	\$10.00	Mockarita Lime, Orange, Lemon, Simple, Soda	
Ragged Branch Signature Bourbon Charlottesville, VA	\$10.00	WINES	
Sagamore Spirit Signature Rye Whiskey	\$10.00	WINES	
Baltimore, MD		Mia Sparkling Moscato	Glass \$10.00
Stranahan's Colorado Original Single Malt Whiskey	\$12.00	Spain	
Denver, CO		Freixenet Carta Nevada Brut Cava - Sparkling Spain	Glass \$ 10.00
Three Crosses Noble Hound Dark Rye Whiskey Powhatan, VA	\$11.00	The Dreaming Tree Rose	Glass \$10.00
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch Whiskey	\$11.00	California, USA	Bottle \$ 34.00
Shelbyville, TN	A10.00	SeaGlass Pinot Grigio Central Coast, California, USA	Glass \$10.00
Uncle Nearest Straight Rye Whiskey Shelbyville, TN	\$13.00		Bottle \$ 34.00
Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Aged Whiskey Shelbyville, TN	\$12.00	Chateau Ste. Michelle Dry Riesling Columbia Valley, Washington, USA	Glass \$10.00 Bottle \$34.00
Johnnie Walker 12yr Black Label Scotland	- \$12.00	McBride Sisters Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	Glass \$11.00 Bottle \$37.00
Macallan Double Cask 12yr Single Malt Scotch Whisky	\$16.00	McBride Sisters Chardonnay Central Coast, California, USA	Glass \$11.00 Bottle \$37.00
Speyside, Scotland		Spellbound Pinot Noir California, USA	Glass \$10.00
			Bottle \$ 34.00
		McBride Sisters Red Blend Central Coast, California, USA	Glass \$11.00 Bottle \$37.00